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Abdul Rehman

From: riyaz
Sent: 06 December 2024 12:05
To: Stephen P; Binu Balachandran
Cc: Sarvesh Patil; Mrunal Joshi; Abdul Rehman; Pushpak Shewale
Subject: RE: Cost Auditing Services required - PAN India - SR Enterprises

Dear Binu / Stephen, 
 
Further to our discussion yesterday, please find below the fee Bill audit service.  Please note that fees is worked out considering the certain minimum volume of projects.  
 

Area Cost / Site 
1000 to 2000 Sft. 60,000/-  + GST 
2001 to 3000 Sft. 75,000/- + GST 
1001 to 4000 Sft. 80,000/- + GST 
4001 & Above 1,05,000/- + GST 

 
Out station expenses (including traveling, lodging and boarding) shall be at actuals + Administrative O/H @ 20% + GST at actuals. 
 
Please note that the aforesaid fee proposal is subject to we getting a minimum of 4-5 site in a month, else this figures will not be economically viable for us.   
 
Trust the above is in line with your requirements.  
 
Regards, 
 
Riyaz Shaikh 
  

S. R. ENTERPRISES 
PROJECT  MANAGEMENT CONSULTING ENGINEERS 
  
Mobile  :   9820188311 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

    Please Don't Print This E-Mail Unless You Really Need To. 
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From: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>  
Sent: Thursday, November 28, 2024 5:05 PM 
To: riyaz <riyaz@srepmc.com> 
Cc: Sarvesh Patil <sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Pushpak Shewale <pushpak.shewale@k-corp.in>; Binu Balachandran 
<binu.balachandran@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Cost Auditing Services required - PAN India - SR Enterprises 
 
Hi Riyaz, 
 
As discussed over call, We are in need of Bill auditing services for our upcoming F&B Outlets across Pan Indian.  
The Scope of work will be to “Cost Audit” the final bill against the work executed at Site. 
 
Request you to provide share your updated company profile and share slab wise rates inclusive of all (Transportation, Accommodation etc.) for concluding a rate contract and process further. 
 

Area Cost / Sqft 
1000 to 2000 sqft.  
2001 to 3000 sqft.  

1001 to 4000 sqft.  

4001 & Above  
 
Regards 
Stephen 
 


